PAGE 1 OF 1
3001 Bulletin
Connector / Cable Assemblies
For Sensor / Pickup Interface
MS3116 - BAYONET TYPE
(406) 333-4967           FAX: (406) 333-4259
w w w . s p e c t e c s e n s o r s . c o m
THUNDERBIRD INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

Please Note: Some option combinations may not be possible.
Contact Sales for compatibility and additional custom options.
ORDER INFORMATION: Connector Assembly
Number of
Contacts
3001 - 0 0 Environmental Resisting
2 – 2 Contact 'B'
4 – 4 Contact 'B4'
6 – 6 Contact 'B6'
ORDER INFORMATION: Connector / Cable Assembly
Number of
Contacts &
Conductors
Shielded
Cable
Length
ft. (m)
Cable
Termination
3001 - Environmental Resisting
2 – 2 Pin 'B'
4 – 4 Pin 'B4' w/ 3 conductor cable
5 – 4 Pin 'B4' w/ 4 conductor cable
6 – 4 Pin 'B4' w/ 5 conductor cable
7 – 6 Pin 'B6' w/ 5 conductor cable
8 – 6 Pin 'B6' w/ 6 conductor cable
9 – 6 Pin 'B6' w/ 4 conductor cable
A – 1' (0.3m)
1 – 3' (1m) 5  –   33' (10m)
2 – 6' (2m) 6  –   50' (15m)
3 – 10' (3m) 7  –   75' (23m)
4 – 20' (6m) 8  –  100' (30m)
1 – Stripped leads (tinned)
2 – Spade lugs
3 – BNC Connector (2 Contact only)
Connector w/ Connector
Contact Sales for Custom connector and cable options
BC
AD
GREENRED
WHITEBLACK
4 PIN with 3 or 4 conductor cable
(3001-xx4, -xx5) for digital sensors
with single or dual output
(-xx5 only)
Vs+
Com - Output A
Output B
Spade Lug Option
AB
C
D
F
E
RED
Empty
WHITE
BLACK
Empty
2 PIN (3001-xx2) for 2-wire sensors
(magnetic variable reluctance,
RF sensors)
GREEN
2-wire